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Wilkes
Quionones
Harrison
Smith

Ivey
Galloway
Morris
Rigshy
Branham
Adams

Laumann
Adams
Brock
James
Williams
Holder
Sellers

Butler
Hutchison
Beville
Bridges
Beville
Beville
Smith
Carver
Corbett

Corbett
Crooms
Crooms
Rowell
Beville
Klinger
Bridges
Carver

Sweet Onion Showdown 2011
Class 1 Steers

Cole
Jesse
Jordan
Tavish

Abigalil
Wyatt
Morgan
Amy
Tanner
Jed

Sarah
Madison
Tyler
Erica
Drew
Kristen
Harlee

Annalyn
Courson
Matthew
David
Leann
John
K.C.
Courtney
Clay

Cody
Megan
Megan
Alex
Kayla
Adam
David
Cameron

7
11
10
11

Toombs FFA
Veterans FFA
Jeff Davis FFA
Veterans FFA

Class 2 Steers

12
7
5

10

11
9

Peach FFA

Piedmont Academy FFA
Jeff Davis 4-H

Veterans FFA

Veterans FFA

Toombs 4-H

Class 3 Steers

11
7
10
11
9
10
9

Veterans FFA
Toombs 4-H
Veterans FFA
Peach FFA
Telfair FFA
Veterans FFA
Jeff Davis FFA

Class 4 Steers

8
4
7
10
4
12
10
9
10

Jeff Davis FFA
Jeff Davis 4-H
Berrien 4-H
Oglethorpe FFA
Berrien 4-H
Berrien 4-H
Coffee FFA
Coffee FFA
Echols FFA

Class 5 Steers

10
12
12
10
12
12
10
8

Echols FFA

West Laurens FFA
West Laurens FFA
Jeff Davis FFA
Berrien 4-H

Peach FFA
Oglethorpe FFA
Coffee FFA

Grand Champion Steer - Cody Corbett
Reserve Champion Steer - Clay Corbett
3rd Overall Steer - Adam Klinger
4th Overall Steer - Leann Beville
5th Overall Steer - Drew Wilkes

585
780
785
795

810
840
850
850
865
890

900
905
945
945
955
980
985

1015
1025
1040
1065
1100
1105
1105
1115
1115

1125
1130
1140
1145
1155
1160
1175
1180
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Smith
Mclver

Williams
Smith
Mclver
Sellers
Manning

Taylor
Manning

Delgado
Ramey
Blackburn
Ramey

Brogdon
Fondren
Ramey
Ramey

Johnson
Brogdon

Rowell
Rigdon
Ivey

Beville
Veal

Sweet Onion Showdown 2011
Angus Class 1

Garrett 4 Coffee 4-H
Mekayla 11 Coffee 4-H
Angus Class 2
Daniel 7 Telfair 4-H
K.C. 10  Coffee FFA
Mekayla 11 Coffee FFA
Harlee 9 Jeff Davis FFA
Taylor 12 Toombs 4-H
Angus Class 3
Macy 4 Berrien 4-H
Taylor 12 Toombs 4-H

Grand Champion Angus- Mekayla Mclver
Reserve Champion Angus- Taylor Manning

Hereford Class 1

Dakota 6 Coffee FFA
Christopher 6 Burke 4-H
Sally Kate 5 Burke 4-H
Rebekah 7 Burke 4-H
Hereford Class 2
Gabe 10  West Laurens FFA
Morgan 10 Portal FFA
Rebekah 7 Burke 4-H
Christopher 6 Burke 4-H
Hereford Class 3
Gracie Drue 5 Laurens 4-H
Gabe 10  West Laurens FFA

Grand Champion Hereford - Morgan Fondren
Reserve Champion Hereford - Gabe Brogdon

Simmental Class 1

Alex 10  Jeff Davis FFA
Cody 2 Jeff Davis 4-H
Abigail 12 Peach FFA
Simmental Class 2
John 12 Berrien 4-H
Rob 12 Johnson FFA

Grand Champion Simmental - Alex Rowell
Reserve Champion Simmental - John Beville

9/1/2010
10/8/2010

10/27/2010
10/31/2010
11/2/2010
11/8/2010
11/15/2010

1/2/2011
1/18/2011

9/2/2010
9/13/2010
10/4/2010
10/9/2010

10/25/2010
11/16/2010
11/18/2010
11/27/2010

3/6/2011
4/15/2011

10/1/2010
10/2/2010
10/18/2010

11/5/2010
12/5/2010
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Klinger
Claxton
Adams
Carver
Adams

Williams
Butker

Hutchison
Fondren

Fondren
Harrison

Wilkes

Sheffield
Sheffield
Woodard

Sheffield
Weathersby
Galloway
Harrison
Galloway
Brogdon
Woodard

Thatcher
Rowell
Davis
Carver
Powell

Manning
Corbett
Clay
Claxton

Smith
Meeks
Sellers

Tori
Gracie
Madison
Courtney
Jed

Kelsie
Annalyn

Courson
Morgan

Morgan
Jordan

AOB Class 1

9 Peach FFA

5 Jeff Davis 4-H
7 Toombs 4-H

9 Coffee FFA

9 Toombs 4-H
AOB Class 2

9 Jeff Davis FFA

8 Jeff Davis FFA
AOB Class 3

4 Jeff Davis 4-H

10 Portal FFA
AOB Class 4

10 Portal FFA

10 Jeff Davis FFA

Grand Champion AOB - Tori Klinger

Reserve Champion AOB - Annalyn Butler

Callie
Michelle
Michelle
Blake

Michelle
Kelly
Wyaltt
Jordan
Wyaltt
Gabe
Blake

Loni

Alex

Levi
Cameron
Cassie

Taylor
Clay
Deanna
Gracie

Brooke
Joshua
Hailee

Class 1 Commerical

9 Toombs FFA

12 Dodge FFA

12 Dodge FFA

10 Dodge FFA
Class 2 Commerical

12 Dodge FFA

Dodge FFA

7 Piedmont Academy FFA

10  Jeff Davis FFA

7 Piedmont Academy FFA

10 West Laurens FFA

10 Dodge FFA
Class 3 Commerical

9 Jeff Davis FFA

10  Jeff Davis FFA

10 Veterans FFA

8 Coffee FFA

8 Johnson 4-H
Class 4 Commerical

12 Toombs 4-H

10 Echols FFA

11  Jeff Davis FFA

5 Jeff Davis 4-H
Class 5 Commerical

7 Echols FFA

12 Johnson FFA

9 Jeff Davis FFA

9/1/2010
9/2/2010
9/9/2010
9/12/2010
9/26/2010

10/7/2010
10/24/2010

11/20/2010
12/2/2010

1/3/2011
2/2/2011

545
585
615
630

670
700
715
735
745
770
775

830
850
870
880
935

975
990
1005
1070

1085
1090
1130



Grand Champion Commerical - Cameron Carver
Reserve Champion Commerical - Clay Corbett

Supreme Champion Heifer - Tori Klinger
Reserve Champion Heifer - Cameron Carver
3rd Overall Heifer - Mekayla Mclver
4th Overall Heifer - Clay Corbett
5th Overall Heifer - Annalyn Butler



